VOLGA Badheizkorper 500x1500mm, Edelstahl matt

Bestellcode:

GroBe
Breite:
Hohe:
Umfang:

Eigenschaften
Farbe:
Material:
Installation:
Garantie:

NR515

500 mm
1500 mm
6.411

Edelstahl geburstet
Edelstahl

Drehbar 180°

2 Jahre

Technisches Arbeitsblatt

12 GROUP(24 TUBES)
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e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web:www.ubc-group.cz



